
Asian Fencing Championship

Cadet and Junior 2016- MANAMMA (BAHRAIN)

25 Feb,2016

Cadet Men's Foil

Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  First name  Country 

 1  FUJIKURA Rui 

 2  TANAKA Hiroki 

 3  LEE Eunho 

 3  NG Lok Wang Lawernce 

 5  ONG Ryan Ren An 

 6  GOH Akira Yu Xiang 

 7  KIM Gwansoo 

 8  GOTTSCHALK Jilian 

 9  YUNG Ho Wai 

 10  CHIU Man To 

 11  KATHIRESAN BIBISH 

 12  CHANG Jinwoo 

 12  OWAIDA Ali 

 14  LEE Yat Long 

 15  LEE Jungmin 

 16  HUANG Tzu-Jie 

 17  ABDULLA ABDULKAREEM 

 18  ALBINALI ALI 

 19  AL QURADAGHI Ahmad 

 20  SUGAWARA Kohei 

 21  YEO Jing Zhe 

 22  HOI MAN KIT 

 23  ALOMARY ALI 

 24  SUKHAM NINGTHOUBA 

 25  SU Hsun-Yu 

 26  YOONG Hans Wei Shen 

 27  MAMURZAYEV BAKHRAM 

 28  WU Jui-Chen 

 29  FERIANI Mehdi 
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 30  NANDEIBAM TUPHAN SINGH 

 31  TAN Darren Jun Hao 

 32  SALEEM GHAITH 

 33  AIMAN AIMAN 

 34  CHEN CHIH-CHIEH 

 35  JALLAF Hamad 

 36  AL-MALKI HUSSEIN 

 37  ALSHATTI MOHSEN 

 38  AL-MAGASEES MOAMEL 

 39  BASAHEEL SAIF 

 40  ALBLOOSHI ALI 

 41  ONEISSI ANTOINE 

 42  SERAM LAMGAM MEITEI 

 43  ALABID ABDULAZIZ 

 44  MAGHAYRECH GHAITH 

 45  ALATAWI SAOUD 

 46  GU ALEX HONG 

 47  HAWTHAN HAMOUD 

 48  CHEN JIA YI 

 49  AMMAR JAD 

 50  CHAMSEDDINE AMIR 

 51  MATAR ALI 
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Asian Fencing Championship

Cadet and Junior 2016- MANAMMA (BAHRAIN)

25 Feb,2016

Cadet Men's Foil

Poules, round No 1

HAWTHAN HAMOUD 3 3 1 1 3 1 0.000 -18 12

KATHIRESAN BIBISH V V V 1 V V 0.833 13 26

ALATAWI SAOUD V 0 2 0 4 0 0.167 -17 11

SU Hsun-Yu V 4 V 3 V 1 0.500 1 23

ONG Ryan Ren An V V V V V V 1.000 23 30

AL-MALKI HUSSEIN V 0 V 4 0 0 0.333 -13 14

LEE Yat Long V 1 V V 2 V 0.667 11 23

YUNG Ho Wai V V V V V V 1.000 19 30

AIMAN AIMAN 2 0 V V V 3 0.500 -2 20

AL QURADAGHI Ahmad 3 V V 0 V V 0.667 8 23

MATAR ALI 0 0 1 0 0 1 0.000 -28 2

ALBINALI ALI 4 3 V V V V 0.667 16 27

SERAM LAMGAM MEITEI 1 4 1 V 0 4 0.167 -10 15

MAMURZAYEV BAKHRAM 1 V 3 V 1 V 0.500 -3 20

NG Lok Wang Lawernce V V V V V 1.000 20 25

GOTTSCHALK Jilian 3 V V V V 0.800 15 23

JALLAF Hamad 0 0 V V 3 0.400 -8 13

AL-MAGASEES MOAMEL 2 0 2 V 3 0.200 -9 12

CHEN JIA YI 0 0 4 1 2 0.000 -18 7

ALOMARY ALI 0 3 V V V 0.600 0 18

BASAHEEL SAIF V 1 0 2 3 0.200 -11 11

AMMAR JAD 2 1 0 1 2 0.000 -19 6
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HOI MAN KIT V V V 2 0 0.600 2 17

WU Jui-Chen V V 3 0 3 0.400 1 16

GOH Akira Yu Xiang V V V V V 1.000 18 25

ABDULLA ABDULKAREEM V V V V 2 0.800 9 22

NANDEIBAM TUPHAN SINGH V V 1 2 1 0.400 -4 14

GU ALEX HONG 2 3 1 1 1 0.000 -17 8

ONEISSI ANTOINE 1 V 0 1 1 0.200 -15 8

OWAIDA Ali V V V V 4 0.800 13 24

YEO Jing Zhe V V V 4 1 0.600 6 20

KIM Gwansoo V V V V V 1.000 17 25

FERIANI Mehdi V 0 V 2 4 0.400 -3 16

SALEEM GHAITH 1 0 V 1 4 0.200 -11 11

TANAKA Hiroki V V V V V 1.000 20 25

ALSHATTI MOHSEN 3 2 1 4 V 0.200 -7 15

LEE Eunho V V 3 V V 0.800 9 23

CHEN CHIH-CHIEH V V 1 2 2 0.400 -8 15

ALABID ABDULAZIZ 4 2 2 V 4 1 0.167 -11 18

YOONG Hans Wei Shen V 2 2 4 V V 0.500 -3 23

SUKHAM NINGTHOUBA V V 4 4 V 4 0.500 6 27

FUJIKURA Rui V V V 1 V V 0.833 11 26

LEE Jungmin 4 V V V V 3 0.667 7 27

MAGHAYRECH GHAITH V 4 2 1 1 1 0.167 -15 14

HUANG Tzu-Jie V 3 V 1 V V 0.667 5 24

SUGAWARA Kohei 3 V 3 V V 0.600 11 21

CHIU Man To V V V V V 1.000 15 25

CHAMSEDDINE AMIR 0 0 0 0 4 0.000 -21 4

CHANG Jinwoo V 4 V V V 0.800 13 24

TAN Darren Jun Hao 0 1 V 0 V 0.400 -5 11
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ALBLOOSHI ALI 0 2 V 3 1 0.200 -13 11
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Asian Fencing Championship

Cadet and Junior 2016- MANAMMA (BAHRAIN)

25 Feb,2016

Cadet Men's Foil

      Tableau of 64

  Tableau of 64   Tableau of 32   Tableau of 16

   1 

64 

   33 15/10

32 15/2

   17 15/7

48 

   49 15/5

16 

   9 

56 

   41 15/6

24 

   25 15/5

40 15/13

   57 15/7

8 

   5  GOH Akira Yu Xiang 

 GOH Akira Yu Xiang 

60 

 GOH Akira Yu Xiang 

   37  AL-MAGASEES MOAMEL 15/2

 MAMURZAYEV BAKHRAM 
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28  MAMURZAYEV BAKHRAM 15/10

 GOH Akira Yu Xiang 

   21  YEO Jing Zhe 15/14

 YEO Jing Zhe 

44 

 CHANG Jinwoo 

   53 15/12

 CHANG Jinwoo 

12  CHANG Jinwoo 

   13  LEE Eunho 

 LEE Eunho 

52 

 LEE Eunho 

   45 15/10

 SUGAWARA Kohei 

20  SUGAWARA Kohei 

 LEE Eunho 

   29  WU Jui-Chen 15/13

 WU Jui-Chen 

36  ALSHATTI MOHSEN 15/14

 YUNG Ho Wai 

   61 15/6

 YUNG Ho Wai 

4  YUNG Ho Wai 

   3 

62 

   35 15/10

30 15/12

   19 15/5

46 

   51 15/9

14 

   11 

54 

   43 15/4

22 
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   27 15/6

38 15/6

   59 15/10

6 

   7 

58 

   39 15/2

26 15/7

   23 15/6

42 

   55 15/4

10 

   15 

50 

   47 15/12

18 

   31 15/4

34 15/10

   63 15/8

2 
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Asian Fencing Championship

Cadet and Junior 2016- MANAMMA (BAHRAIN)

25 Feb,2016

Cadet Men's Foil

      Tableau of 8

  Tableau of 8   Semi-finals   Final

   1 

8 15/14

   5  GOH Akira Yu Xiang 15/10

 LEE Eunho 

4  LEE Eunho 15/10

   3 15/12

6 15/13

   7 15/7

2 15/13
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